

M.B. No. - 914

DARTMA SHARMA TOLA TO PMGSY PATH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY (SC) 2021-22

Udakishungang DIVISION

RWD (B) UDAKISHUNGANG SUB-DIVISION

Sunil Kumar

Measurement Book

JSR on Plc Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work = mm555C					
Dorm (skrmg) to/oto					
Prngy Root.					
Agency = Sural Kymor					
At/ro Trier					
Post = Sour Bor					
Satorast					
Agreement = 315B of 20-2					
Date of start = 11/01/2021					
Date of comp = 10/01/2022					
Record EHY					
① Setting out pillar					
Partially and for year					
wpw/B/mant/R spale					
pillar - do - as 24					
B pillar = 1 No.					
D pillar = 3 No.					

Continuation

ABSTRACT & COST

1st of Dec 11.

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measure of Plot = 2 Acre					
(S. L. 100) to 19 to 2088					
Road.					
Agency = S. L. 100					
S. L. 100					
Agreement = 31/01/2022					
Date of Start = 11/01/2024					
Date of End = 10/01/2022					

$\frac{1}{T} \rightarrow$ providing a string of
existing benchmark/Reference

pillen - do - auf

Figure 13.9 - (1)

B/pi Mes	- 2	140	
----------	-----	-----	--

ok. 404610 = 404610

2/puller = 3 Mo.

o/b. 1852.84 - b. 5558.52

№. 9604. 62

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/2 → clearing and grubbing Road 1 way by machine means - do - on job.					
Qty of the TMB P - (2)					
Qty = 6.530 Hays					
elg. 52966.72					
— Rd 28672.36					

Box cutting					
3/3 → Excavation for Road 1 way in soil with machine - do - on job.					
Qty of the TMB P - (2)					
Qty = 36.00 m ³					
elg. 75.57/m ³ - Rd. 2267.10					

4/4 → Const. of Embankment with material from Road way cutting - do - on job.					
Qty of the TMB P - (5) Item (8)					
Qty = 18.40 m ³					
elg. 26.52 - Rd. 477.36					

Continuation

Rs. 4042.44

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\rightarrow$ Const. of Embankment with reported section of obtained from bore p. 18 - 10 - 10 1/2 ft. local 150 m Qty in the TMBP - (1) Qty = 223.923 m ³ @ Rs. 143.05 - Rs. 32032.18					
$\rightarrow$ Const. of Embankment with reported section of obtained from bore - 10 - 10 1/2 ft. local 150 m Qty in the TMBP - (1) Qty = 671.769 m ³ @ Rs. 190.04 - Rs. 127662.98					
$\rightarrow$ Const. of subgrade and bottom shale layer with upper material - 1.04 ft. Qty in the TMBP - (7) Qty = 1188.20 m ³ @ Rs. 191.72 - Rs. 227820.87 Rs. 427937.47					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 *N. 427937. 47*

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Const of gutter for 8) gutter by providing well graded material of spreading - also at Jth.					
Qty R.C.C. T.M.B.P. - (9)					
Qty = 467.55 m ³					
Rs. 2884.24					
					Rs 1166819.29
9) Providing and fixing of typical M.B.S.S.,					
11 formwork for 600mm - also at Jth.					
Qty R.C.C. T.M.B.P. - (9)					
Qty = 2 No.					
Rs. 9668.45 - Rs 19336.80					
10) Earth work in excavation 23) For foundation of structure up - also at Jth					
Qty R.C.C. T.M.B.P. - (3)					
Qty = 59.60 m ³					
Rs 279.09 - Rs 16633.76					

1630727.42

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/24 > providing concrete for plan/reinforcement concrete in open foundation - do - cut for.					
Qty wire TMBP - (3)					
Qty = 9.20 m ³					
Qty. 5231.47 - Rs 49049.52					
12/25 > plan/reinforcement concrete in slab structure complete - do - cut for					

Qty wire TMBP - (3)
Qty = 67.48 m³
Qty. 6115.54 - Rs 412676.63

13/27 > providing and laying of
RCC pipe MP-3 for
culvert on - do - cut for
Qty wire TMBP - (4)
Qty = 36.60 m³
Qty = 15.60 m³
Qty. 4003.78 - Rs 60049.20
Rs 2152502.77

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Rs.			2152502.72
Ad of 457					
129	(+)				258300.33
Ad LC 57	=				21525.62
		Rs.			2432328.12
					34620.60
Ad S.P. 167	(+)				
(64 material)		Rs.			2469948.12
below (4.257)	(-)				104942.79
after Agreement		Rs.			2364975.33
say		Rs.			2364975.60

~~Done~~
~~03/03/22~~
~~TE~~ ~~CE~~
~~03/03/22~~
~~EE~~
 Material Statement

Earth = 2083.99 m³
 S/metal = 339.822 m³
 L. Sand = 145.638 m³
 Aggregate = 69.012 m³
 coarse sand = 34.506 m³

~~Done~~
~~03/03/22~~
~~TE~~

Continuation